
Ahmedabad - Malda Town JanSadharan Special (UnReserved)/X03424 - Exp - ER 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to MLDT/Malda Town 

40h 25m - 2255 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:05 0 1 0 34 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 0 1 46 51 37 WR
3 GDA Godhra Junction 02:53 02:55 2m 0 1 142 61 119 WR
4 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 0 1 330 40 494 WR
5 KOTA Kota Junction 09:50 10:15 25m 0 1 596 53 253 WCR
6 GUNA Guna Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 1 781 53 476 WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 21:00 21:25 25m 0 1 1158 84 381 WCR
8 STA Satna Junction 22:35 22:45 10m 0 1 1257 68 315 WCR
9 MKP Manikpur Junction 23:53 23:58 5m 0 1 1334 68 243 NCR
10 MZP Mirzapur 03:35 03:40 5m 0 2 1582 68 85 NCR
11 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 1656 68 84 ECR
12 BXR Buxar 06:04 06:06 2m 0 2 1735 93 68 ECR
13 ARA Ara Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 1803 47 59 ECR
14 PNBE Patna Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 0 2 1852 73 57 ECR
15 MKA Mokama 09:18 09:20 2m 0 2 1941 46 144 ECR
16 KIUL Kiul Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 0 2 1976 49 153 ECR
17 JMP Jamalpur Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 2021 30 39 ER
18 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 12:55 13:05 10m 0 2 2074 59 43 ER
19 SBG Sahibganj 14:20 14:25 5m 0 2 2148 59 34 ER
20 BHW Barharwa Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 0 2 2202 25 36 ER
21 NFK New Farakka Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 2 2220 105 ER
22 MLDT Malda Town 16:30 0 2 2255 - 31 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (22:48)

Jul 08 2024 (22:48)

1

1


